

## USA Technologies' Maeve McKenna Duska to Speak at NAMA's Coffee Tea and Water Show 2019

November 18, 2019

Will offer insights into convenience services trends shaping modern unattended and the self-serve retail landscape

MALVERN, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Nov. 18, 2019-- <u>USA Technologies</u>, <u>Inc</u>. (OTC: USAT) ("USAT"), a cashless payments and software services company that provides end-to-end technology solutions for the self-service retail market, announced today that Maeve McKenna Duska, Chief Marketing Officer of USAT will participate in the Trending Technologies in Convenience Services panel during the NAMA <u>Coffee Tea & Water Show</u> in Anaheim, California, from November 18-20, 2019.

## Session details are as follows:

With more than 15 years of experience driving adoption and of payment and enterprise solutions in the unattended and self-serve retail industry in her role at USA Technologies, Maeve McKenna Duska will be participating on a panel of industry experts entitled "Trending in Convenience Services." The panel will discuss trending technologies across various unattended industry channels and offer insights into those which they perceive to be the most relevant applications for convenience services.

When: Monday, November 18 / 1:15 pm. - 2:15 pm

Where: Room Platinum 8

USAT will also be present on-site at Booth #1107 showcasing recent upgrades to its <u>Seed Delivery software</u> which enables office coffee delivery businesses to replace paper-based invoices with iPads, postage with email, and phone ordering with self-service Web ordering. The software can provide the opportunity for USAT customers to decrease operational costs by giving them the ability to, among other things, obtain orders from, and invoice, their customers, as well as track the status of outstanding invoices in a more efficient and competitive manner. Upgrades to the technology include enhanced billing tools and upgrades to its bulk management of delivery operations through a Seed Delivery Import Wizard. For more information click here.

## About USA Technologies, Inc.

USA Technologies, Inc. is a cashless payments and software services company that provides end-to-end technology solutions for the self-service retail market. With more than one million connections worldwide, USAT is transforming the unattended retail community by offering one solution for payments processing, logistics, and back-office management solutions. The company's enterprise-wide platform is designed to increase consumer engagement and sales revenue through digital payments, digital advertising and customer loyalty programs while providing retailers with control and visibility over their operations and their inventory. As a result, customers ranging from vending machine companies, to operators of micro-markets, car charging stations, laundromats, kiosks, amusements and more, can run their businesses more proactively, predictably, and competitively.

Useful Links

USA Technologies: <a href="https://usatech.com/">https://usatech.com/</a> Twitter: <a href="https://twitter.com/usa\_tech">https://twitter.com/usa\_tech</a>

YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/user/USATechnologies Resource Center: https://usatech.com/resource-center/the-benefits

Sales and Partnership Inquiries:

Please contact USA Technologies, Inc. at +1 800.633.0340 or <a href="mailto:sales@usatech.com">sales@usatech.com</a>

## Forward-looking Statements

"Safe Harbor" Statement under the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995: All statements other than statements of historical fact included in this release, including without limitation the business strategy and the plans and objectives of USAT's management for future operations, are forward-looking statements. When used in this release, words such as "anticipate", "believe", "estimate", "expect", "intend", and similar expressions, as they relate to USAT or its management, identify forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are based on the beliefs of USAT's management, as well as assumptions made by and information currently available to USAT's management. Actual results could differ materially from those contemplated by the forward-looking statements as a result of certain factors, including but not limited to, the ability of USAT to predict future market conditions and consumer behavior; and the possibility that all of the expected benefits and efficiencies from the Seed Delivery software, including opportunities for decreases in operating costs, will not be realized by all vending operators and on all vending machines or within the expected time period. Readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements. Any forward-looking statement made by us in this release speaks only as of the date of this release. Unless required by law, USAT does not undertake to release publicly any revisions to these forward-looking statements to reflect future events or circumstances or to reflect the occurrence of unanticipated events.

--G-USAT

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20191118005246/en/

Source: USA Technologies, Inc.

Emily Porro 347-346-3663

emily@porrocomms.com